Festival Infantil Mestre Buonafina Epee Men's

Sao Paulo (BRA) |ndividua|
16.06.2019 - 4:00 PM
CORRECTION #1 U9
Participants
Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
BRA GHILARDI Otavio SP ECP Pinheiros 2011 M 2.9999 414448  yes
GOIVINHO Guilherme SP LQ Life Quality 2011 R M 2.9999 408531 yes
LAPORTA Miguel SP ECP Pinheiros 2010 M 2.9999 414441  yes
LELIS Mateus SP PEPT Esgrima Todos 2010 R M 2.9999 402136 yes
LOUZADA Pedro Avulso 2010 R M 2.9999 0 yes
PAGANO Joao SP ECP Pinheiros 2010 M 2.9999 414493 vyes
PELUCIO Joaquim SP APE Paulista 2010 R M 2.9999 409674  yes
RAMOS André SP CAP Paulistano 2011 R M 2.9999 390189 vyes
RODRIGUES Matheus SP PEPT Esgrima Todos 2011 R M 2.9999 402126 yes
SANTOS José CAP 2010 M 2.9999 390190 vyes
SILVA Walison Avulso 2010 R M 2.9999 0 yes
URIEN Mateo SP LQ Life Quality 2010 R M 2.9999 402006 yes

12 Participants (12 present)

1 Nations, 12 Participants (12 present)
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Festival Infantil Mestre Buonafina Epee Men's

Sao Paulo (BRA) |ndividua|

16.06.2019 - 4:00 PM

CORRECTION #1 U9

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
T 9 000 BRA RAMOS André SP CAP Paulistano M yes
T 9 000 BRA LOUZADA Pedro Avulso M yes
T 9 000 BRA LAPORTA Miguel SP ECP Pinheiros M yes
T 9 000 BRA PELUCIO Joaquim SP APE Paulista M yes
T 9 000 BRA SANTOS José CAP M yes
T 9 000 BRA PAGANO Joao SP ECP Pinheiros M yes
T 9 000 BRA GOIVINHO Guilherme SP LQ Life Quality M yes
T 9 000 BRA SILVA Walison Avulso M yes
T 9 000 BRA URIEN Mateo SP LQ Life Quality M yes
T 9 000 BRA GHILARDI Otavio SP ECP Pinheiros M yes
T 9 000 BRA RODRIGUES Matheus SP PEPT Esgrima Todos M yes
T 9 000 BRA LELIS Mateus SP PEPT Esgrima Todos M yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
2 [2019] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Epee Men's u9
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Festival Infantil Mestre Buonafina

Sao Paulo (BRA)
16.06.2019 - 4:00 PM

CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's
Individual

U9

Technical directory and other commissions
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Festival Infantil Mestre Buonafina Epee Men's

Sao Paulo (BRA) Individual
16.06.2019 - 4:00 PM

CORRECTION #1 Us

Format

Participants 12 Participants

1 Firstround 12 Participants
17.06. 17:49 2 Pools 6 Pool size

12 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 4
Time: 2 min

2 Direct elimination Table of 16
17.06. 17:49
12 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 9
Time: 3 X 2 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Epee Men's U9
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Festival Infantil Mestre Buonafina Epee Men's

Sao Paulo (BRA) |ndividua|

16.06.2019 - 4:00 PM

CORRECTION #2 U9

First round
Pool 1 | Piste
FORMAN Joao, BRA SP CAP
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
SANTOS José BRA CAP 1 2 13 15 0.400 -2 4.
SILVA Walison BRA Avulso 2 4 18 12 0.800 6 1.
PELUCIO Joaquim BRA APE Paulista 3 3 18 14 0.600 4 2.
LELIS Mateus BRA PEPT Esgrima Todos 4 2 13 18 0.400 -5 5.
URIEN Mateo BRA LQ Life Quality 5 1 12 18 0.200 -6 6.
RAMOS André BRA CAP Paulistano 6 3 18 15 0.600 3 3.
Pool 2 | Piste
BINDI Ricardo, BRA RP BTC Barroca
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place

LAPORTA Miguel BRA ECP Pinheiros 1 10 15 0.200 -5 5.
LOUZADA Pedro BRA Avulso 3 13 12 0.600 1 3.
PAGANO Joao BRA ECP Pinheiros 2 13 18 0.400 -5 4,
RODRIGUES Matheus BRA PEPT Esgrima Todos 4 18 8 0.800 10 1.
GOIVINHO Guilherme BRA LQ Life Quality 1 10 17 0.200 -7 6.
GHILARDI Otavio BRA ECP Pinheiros 4 18 12 0.800 6 2.
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Festival Infantil Mestre Buonafina

Sao Paulo (BRA)
16.06.2019 - 4:00 PM

CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's
Individual

U9

First round
Nation Name Club
1 BRA RODRIGUES Matheus PEPT Esgrima Todos
2 BRA SILVA Walison Avulso
2 BRA GHILARDI Otavio ECP Pinheiros
4 BRA PELUCIO Joaquim APE Paulista
5 BRA RAMOS André CAP Paulistano
6 BRA LOUZADA Pedro Avulso
7 BRA SANTOS José CAP
8 BRA LELIS Mateus PEPT Esgrima Todos
8 BRA PAGANO Joédo ECP Pinheiros
10 BRA LAPORTA Miguel ECP Pinheiros
11 BRA URIEN Mateo LQ Life Quality
12 BRA GOIVINHO Guilherme LQ Life Quality

TR Index 1 Index 2 B
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0.800 10
12 0.800 6
12 0.800 6
14 0.600 4
15 0.600 3
12 0.600 1
15 0.400 -2
18 0.400 -5
18 0.400 -5
15 0.200 -5
18 0.200 -6
17 0.200 -7

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V /M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Festival Infantil Mestre Buonafina Epee Men's

Sao Paulo (BRA) |ndividua|
16.06.2019 - 4:00 PM
CORRECTION #1 U9
Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index 1  Index 2 T_
1 BRA RODRIGUES Matheus SP PEPT Esgrima Todos 4 5 18 8 0.800 10
2 BRA  GHILARDI Otavio SP ECP Pinheiros 4 5 18 12 0.800 6
3 BRA  SILVA Walison Avulso 4 5 18 12 0.800 6 T2
4 BRA PELUCIO Joaquim SP APE Paulista 3 5 18 14 0.600 4
5 BRA RAMOS André SP CAP Paulistano 3 5 18 15 0.600 3
6 BRA LOUZADA Pedro Avulso 3 5 13 12 0.600 1
7 BRA  SANTOS José CAP 2 5 13 15 0.400 -2
8 BRA  LELIS Mateus SP PEPT Esgrima Todos 2 5 13 18 0.400 -5
9 BRA PAGANO Joao SP ECP Pinheiros 2 5 13 18 0.400 -5 T8
10 BRA LAPORTA Miguel SP ECP Pinheiros 1 5 10 15 0.200 -5
11 BRA URIEN Mateo SP LQ Life Quality 1 5 12 18 0.200 -6
12 BRA  GOIVINHO Guilherme SP LQ Life Quality 1 5 10 17 0.200 -7
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Festival Infantil Mestre Buonafina Epee Men's
Sao Paulo (BRA) Individual
16.06.2019 - 16.06.2019
CORRECTION #1
B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
RODRIGUES Matheus
1 SP PEPT Esgrima Todos BRA
16 *kk b e *kk PlSte
4 RODRIGUES Matheus BRA|V
SP PEPT Esgrima Todos
Piste LELIS Mateus BRA D
PAGANO Jodo SP PEPT Esgrima Todos
9 SP ECP Pinheiros BRA/D R: BINDI Ricardo (BRA)
LELIS Mateus Piste
8 ISP PEPT Esgrima Todos BRAV RODRIGUES Matheus srAD 8
R: BINDI Ricardo (BRA) SP PEPT Esgrima Todos
Piste PELUCIO Joaquim
5 RAMOS André BRAID SP APE Paulista BRAV ®
SP CAP Paulistano R: FORMAN Joao (BRA)
GOIVINHO Guilherme Piste
12 5p LQ Life Quality BRA|V GOIVINHO Guilherme (12) SrAlD
R: PACHECO Ricardo (BRA) SP LQ Life Quality
PELUCIO Joaquim
ex xx SP APE Paulista BRAIV
13 bye R: FORMAN Joao (BRA)
PELUCIO Joaquim Piste
4 ! BRA
SP APE Paulista PELUCIO Joaquim (4) BrAlV 9
SP APE Paulista
GHILARDI Otavio
3 SILVA Walison BRA SP ECP Pinheiros BRA/D 6
Avulso ) R: GUEDES Danilo (BRA)
14 *kk b e *kk Piste .
y SILVA Walison BRA V
Avulso
Piste URIEN Mateo (11)
. i BRA D
1 URIEN Mateo BRAV SP LQ Life Quality
SP LQ Life Quality R: BERGAMO Enzo (BRA)
6 LOUZADA Pedro BRA D Piste
Avulso SILVA Walison
R: FORMAN Joao (BRA) Avulso BRA/D 4
Piste ;
GHILARDI Otavio
7 SANTOS José BRA V SP ECP Pinheiros BRA\V o
CAP ! R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
LAPORTA Miguel Piste
10 SP ECP Pinheiros BRAID SANTOS José BRA D
R: BERGAMO Enzo (BRA) CAP
GHILARDI Otavio
. - SP ECP Pinheiros BRAIV
15 bye R: MAROSTEGA Pedro (BRA)
2 GHILARDI Otavio BRA

SP ECP Pinheiros
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Festival Infantil Mestre Buonafina

Sao Paulo (BRA)
16.06.2019 - 4:00 PM

CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's
Individual

U9

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 BRA PELUCIO Joaquim SP APE Paulista 2010
2 BRA GHILARDI Otavio SP ECP Pinheiros 2011
3 BRA SILVA Walison Avulso 2010
3 BRA RODRIGUES Matheus SP PEPT Esgrima Todos 2011
Table of 8

5 BRA SANTOS José CAP 2010
6 BRA LELIS Mateus SP PEPT Esgrima Todos 2010
7 BRA URIEN Mateo SP LQ Life Quality 2010
8 BRA GOIVINHO Guilherme SP LQ Life Quality 2011
Table of 16

9 BRA RAMOS André SP CAP Paulistano 2011
10 BRA LOUZADA Pedro Avulso 2010
11 BRA PAGANO Joao SP ECP Pinheiros 2010
12 BRA LAPORTA Miguel SP ECP Pinheiros 2010
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Festival Infantil Mestre Buonafina

Séo Paulo (BRA)

16.06.2019 - 4:00 PM

CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's
Individual

U9

Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name

Pools B H | K Ref Vid Ass

BRA B B

A A

A A

15 Referees

B

GOMES Eduardo Romao

RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke

GOMES Eduardo Romao

RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke

GUEDES Danilo
GUEDES Danilo

BINDI Ricardo
MAROSTEGA Pedro
RODRIGUES Gabriella
FORMAN Joao
BERGAMO Enzo
PACHECO Ricardo
TROIS Karina
ZETTERMANN Renata
ANZOLIN Carolina

P OO R, NAMOPFP WOPFP OOO O
O 0O O 0O 0000 o oo o o o o
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Festival Infantil Mestre Buonafina Epee Men's

Sao Paulo (BRA)

Individual
16.06.2019 - 4:00 PM
CORRECTION #1 U9
Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA PELUCIO Joaquim SP APE Paulista 2010
Silver BRA GHILARDI Otavio SP ECP Pinheiros 2011
Bronze BRA RODRIGUES Matheus SP PEPT Esgrima Todos 2011
Bronze BRA SILVA Walison Avulso 2010
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